
SCALE:1"=1,200'

NOTES:

1.5'-6'GREENSTRIPBETWEENBACKOF

CURB&FRONTOFSIDEWALK

2.PLACEBENCHOFFBACKOFSIDEWALK

3.EXISTINGBUSSTOPPAD

4.EXISTINGSHELTERSWITHADS

5.AREAUNDERCONSTRUCTION

6.EXISTINGBENCH

7.SITEREQUIRESCONSTRUCTION

BACKOFSIDEWALK

ATLANTICOCEAN

EXHIBITC:INITIALAMENITYSITEMAP

BROADWALlI



j O HALIFAX RIVER

<

3R0ADWALK PARKS BANDSHELL

MATCHLINESheet4

ATI flMTIP OnCAM

SCALE: 1"= 1,200'

NOTES:

1. 5'-6' GREEN STRIP BETWEEN BACK OF

CURB & FRONT OF SIDEWALK

2. PLACE BENCH OFF BACK OF SIDEWALK

3. EXISTING BUS STOP PAD

4. EXISTING SHELTERS WITH ADS

5. AREA UNDER CONSTRUCTION

6. EXISTING BENCH

7. SITE REQUIRES CONSTRUCTION @
BACK OF SIDEWALK

@ BUS STOP SHELTERS (5)
(H) BUS BENCH ADVERTISING (60)

Sheet 2 of 5

CORPORATE LIMITS





•MATCHLINE Sheet 2

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

5'-6* GREEN STRIP BETWEEN BACK OF

CURB & FRONT OF SIDEWALK

PLACE BENCH OFF BACK OF SIDEWALK

EXISTING BUS STOP PAD

EXISTING SHELTERS WITH ADS

AREA UNDER CONSTRUCTION

EXISTING BENCH

SITE REQUIRES CONSTRUCTION

BACK OF SIDEWALK

@ BUS STOP SHELTERS (5)
(H) BUS BENCH ADVERTISING (60)

Sheet 4 of 5

"+,.. '•'•'



SCALE:1"=1,200

NOTES:

2.

3.

4.

5.

:6.

7.

5'-6*GREENSTRIPBETWEENBACKOF

CURB&FRONTOFSIDEWALK

PLACEBENCHOFFBACKOFSIDEWALK

EXISTINGBUSSTOPPAD

EXISTINGSHELTERSWITHADS

AREAUNDERCONSTRUCTION

EXISTINGBENCH

SITEREQUIRESCONSTRUCTION

BACKOFSIDEWALK

^BUSSTOPSHELTERS(5)
(H)BUSBENCHADVERTISING(60)

Sheet5of5

S.WILLIAMSONBLVD.


